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(Deemed to be University under section 3 of the UGC Act 1956) ‘A Grade by NAAC

Vinayaka Mission’s Chennai Campus
Cordially invites you all to the

Celebration of

Women's Day 2025

05% March, 2025  (T) 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

ovinaquq Mission’s Chennai Campus

Under the Benevolence of
Dr. A.S. Ganesan
Honourable Chancellor, VMRF-DU
Presided by

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan
Vice President, VMRF-DU

Chief Guest

Thiru S. Arunraj 1as
The District Collector, Chengalpattu

Guest of Honour

Ms. Neera Misra
Founder and Chairperson
Draupadi Dream Trust, New Delhi
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Organized by Media Partner

Women Empowerment Cell
Vinayaka Mission's Chennai Campus




10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM
11:10 AM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Program Agenda

Prayer Song
Lighting of the Lamp
Welcome Address by -

Presidential Address by -

About Women’s Day by -

Address by Chief Guest -

Address by -
the Guest of Honour

Release of Newsletter
Presentation of Awards -

Distribution of
Women'’s Day
Competition Prizes

Vote of Thanks by =

National Anthem

Dr. Giri Rengasamy
Dean, CSR, VMRF-DU

Dr. Asnuradha Ganesan
Vice President, VMRF-DU

Dr. Christianna Singh
Director, SAS

Thiru S. Arunraj 1as
The District Collector
Chengalpattu

Ms. Neera Misra
Founder and Chairperson
Draupadi Dream Trust, New Delhi

VMRF Women of Excellence Award 2025
VMRF Women Leadership Awards 2025
Exceptional Mother Award

Teaching & Non-Teaching Awards
Outstanding Girl Student Awards

Dr. S. P. Sangeetha
VP (Academics)
AVIT & Convener
Women Empowerment Cell
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