







Vinayaka Mission's Chennai Campus

Cordially invites you all to the

Celebration of Women's Day 2025



111 05th March, 2025 (-) 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Vinayaka Mission's Chennai Campus

Under the Benevolence of

Dr. A. S. Ganesan Honourable Chancellor, VMRF-DU

Presided by

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan Vice President, VMRF-DU

Chief Guest

Thiru S. Arunraj IAS The District Collector, Chengalpattu

Guest of Honour

Ms. Neera Misra Founder and Chairperson Draupadi Dream Trust, New Delhi









X GIEC

Organized by Women Empowerment Cell Vinayaka Mission's Chennai Campus



Program Agenda

10:00 AM	Prayer Song	
10:05 AM	Lighting of the Lamp	
10:10 AM	Welcome Address by	- Dr. Giri Rengasamy Dean, CSR, VMRF-DU
10:15 AM	Presidential Address by	- Dr. Anuradha Ganesan Vice President, VMRF-DU
10:25 AM	About Women's Day by	- Dr. Christianna Singh Director, SAS
10:30 AM	Address by Chief Guest	- Thiru S. Arunraj IAS The District Collector Chengalpattu
10:50 AM	Address by the Guest of Honour	- Ms. Neera Misra Founder and Chairperson Draupadi Dream Trust, New Delhi
11:05 AM	Release of Newsletter	
11:10 AM	Presentation of Awards	 VMRF Women of Excellence Award 2025 VMRF Women Leadership Awards 2025 Exceptional Mother Award Teaching & Non-Teaching Awards Outstanding Girl Student Awards
12:15 PM	Distribution of Women's Day Competition Prizes	
12:25 PM	Vote of Thanks by	- Dr. S. P. Sangeetha VP (Academics) AVIT & Convener Women Empowerment Cell
12:30 PM	National Anthem	·